
 

 

SD61 School Psychologist Assignments: 2021-2022 

 

Psychologist Schools Psychologist Schools 
 
Kim Hummel (.8 FTE) 
e-mail:  khummel@sd61.bc.ca 

 
 
 

Lake Hill 
Lansdowne 
Oaklands 
Quadra 
Rogers 
Sundance/Bank 

Lisa Scalapino (1.0 FTE)  
e-mail: lscalapino@sd61.bc.ca 
 

Central 
George Jay 
James Bay 
SJ Douglas 
South Park 
Victoria High 
Macaulay (point person) 

 
Megan MacMaster (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail:  mmacmaster@sd61.bc.ca 

 

Craigflower 
McKenzie 
Spectrum 
Strawberry Vale 
Vic West 
Eagle View  
Tillicum (point person)    
AD/SLD review 

Acia Shultz (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail:  ashultz@sd61.bc.ca 
 
 

Campus View 
Margaret Jenkins 
Monterey 
Oak Bay 
Willows 
Marigold (point person) 

Jamie Galloway (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail: jgalloway@sd61.bc.ca  

 

Victor 
Cedar Hill 
Doncaster 
Reynolds 
Braefoot 
 

Carol Walton (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail: cwalton@sd61.bc.ca 
 

Gordon Head 
Hillcrest 
Torquay 
Northridge  
AD/SLD review 
Department Coordinator 
 

 
Christina Pelletier (.1 FTE) 
e-mail:  cpelletier@sd61.bc.ca  
 

Rockheights 
 

Bailey Wheeler (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail: bwheeler@sd61.bc.ca  

Frank Hobbs 
Shoreline 
View Royal 
Esquimalt 
Lambrick (point person) 
Designation Review 
 

 
Vacancy (1.0 temp FTE)  
e-mail:   
 

Macaulay - Lisa 
Marigold - Acia 
Tillicum - Megan 
Lambrick - Bailey 

Pete McKay (1.0 FTE) 
e-mail: pemckay@sd61.bc.ca  

Arbutus  
Colquitz 
Glanford 
Mt. Doug 
SJ Burnside/LINK 
Cloverdale 
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